WB24GE1121 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
E-Switch WB24GE1121 E-Switch Supplier E-Switch Distributor
E-Switch WB24GE1121
E-Switch
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER WB24GE1121
MANUFACTURER E-Switch
DESCRIPTION POWER ROCKER SWITCH 22MM X 30MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 16051 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES WB2, LAMB
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 30.00mm x 22.00mm
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES EG5698
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 65°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP55 - Dust Protected, Water Resistant
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rocker Switch DPDT 16A (AC) 125V Panel Mount, Snap-In
CURRENT RATING 16A (AC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT DPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Concave (Curved)
ACTUATOR MARKING O -
WB24GE1121
Part Number: WB24GE1121
Manufacturer/Brand: E-Switch
Product description POWER ROCKER SWITCH 22MM X 30MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 16051 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
WB24GE1121.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of WB24GE1121
WB24GE1121.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
WB24SM
Manufacturers:  Jonard Tools
Description:  WIRE WRAPPING BIT, 24 AWG
In stock:  1899 pcs
RFQ
WB26M
Manufacturers:  Jonard Tools
Description:  WIRE WRAP BIT FOR G200/R3278
In stock:  1842 pcs
RFQ
WB24GD1121
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  20177 pcs
RFQ
WB2669M
Manufacturers:  Jonard Tools
Description:  WIRE WRAPPING BIT 26 AWG
In stock:  1580 pcs
RFQ
WB24ED1100
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPST-NO 20A 125V
In stock:  20451 pcs
RFQ
WB24GD1100
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  23993 pcs
RFQ
WB2644M
Manufacturers:  Jonard Tools
Description:  ACCY BIT WWRAP 26AWG .025"TERM
In stock:  3675 pcs
RFQ
WB24ED1100-ACC-KF05
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPST-NO 20A 125V
In stock:  15543 pcs
RFQ
WB26SM
Manufacturers:  Jonard Tools
Description:  ACCY BIT WIREWRAP 26AWG FOR OK20
In stock:  1859 pcs
RFQ
WB24KD1100
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  15796 pcs
RFQ
WB24ED1121-ACC-KF05
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPST-NO 20A 125V
In stock:  20714 pcs
RFQ
WB24DH
Manufacturers:  Jonard Tools
Description:  WIRE WRAPPING BIT 24 AWG
In stock:  1599 pcs
RFQ